
Current USFWS Karst Invertebrates Scientific Permit Holders - 03-27-2019

Company Name Permit number

Permit 
expiration 

date Contact Name Contact email
Contact Phone 

number

ACI Group TE053104-1 11/24/2020 Janna Paulson jpaulson@aci-group.net (512) 347-9000
Blanton and Associates TE836329-2 12/31/2018 Rick Philips rphillips@blantonassociates.com (512) 264-1531
Cambrian Environmental TE37418B-0 9/30/2019 Kemble White, Ph. D kwhite@cambrianenvironmental.com (512) 663-0156
Collins, Valerie (Pape Dawson Engineers) TE205717-2 4/30/2023 Valerie Collins vcollins@pape-dawson.com (210) 375-9000
Francke, Christopher TE72321B-0 12/31/2022 Christopher Francke cefrancke@yahoo.com (512) 567-7853
Horizon Environmental Services, Inc. TE798998-0 7/31/2019 Shannon Dorsey sdorsey@horizon-esi.com (512) 328-2430
Horvath, Michael (Zephyr Environmental) TE44545B-0 3/3/2020 Michael Horvath mhorvath@zephyrenv.com (512) 297-9591
Larson, William TE040341-0 3/31/2020 William Larsen cherokeemeadmaker@yahoo.com (325) 622-4258
Mike Warton and Associates TE022329-0 6/30/2019 Mike Warton mc5057@aol.com (512) 923-2883
Miller, Amanda TE19907C-0 5/31/2022 Amanda Miller amanda.miller33@gmail.com (865) 414-1823
SWCA San Antonio TE800611-7 9/30/2019 Melanie Gregory mgregory@swca.com (512) 476-0891
Zara Environmental TE79697C-0 9/30/2023 Barrett Clark br.clark@yahoo.com (512) 968-0838
Zara Environmental TE85077A-1 4/30/2023 Jean Krejca jean@zaraenvironmental.com (512) 291-4555
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